
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

180 

103 

199 

143 

14 

188 

108 

115 

Name 

Patrick Harmuth 

Michael Fischer 

Thomas Zeltner 

Dominic Makolm 

Philipp Thiel 

Nic Hayek 

Leopold Matouschek 

Roman Pöllinger 

Nat 

FRA 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Dallara F3 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Dallara F317 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

Tatuus Renault 

Tatuus FR 2.0 

Formel Renault 2,0 RF20 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Best Tm 

1:22.508 

1:24.336 

1:24.458 

1:24.770 

1:25.528 

1:28.661 

1:28.704 

1:30.546 

Diff 

1.828 

1.950 

2.262 

3.020 

6.153 

6.196 

8.038 

Laps 

16 

6 

10 

6 

16 

13 

12 

15 

Class 

FYG 

FR-1 

FYG 

FR-2 

FR-2 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FR-1 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 19.6.2022. 11:56:32 
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Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2022. 
8 - FORMEL RENAULT 2.0 / FORMEL YOUNG 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.6.2022. 11:30 


